Autodesk Authorized Training Center

ATC Site Authorization

Autodesk recognizes this organization as an Autodesk Learning Partner and Authorized Training Center (ATC®). This location is an authorized ATC Site. Authorized Training Centers meet Autodesk's defined standards of excellence for delivering high-quality, instructor-led learning experiences. Autodesk's Learning Partner network is the premier channel for delivering Autodesk product training to educators, students, business, and industry professionals.

Autodesk-the power to design and make a better world for all.

OE303207

ORGANIZATION ID NO.

Architectov LTD

AUTHORIZED TRAINING CENTER

<u>Tel Aviv, Israel</u>

SITE ADDRESS / COUNTRY

EM303774

SITE ID NO.

SITE AUTHORIZATION VALID UNTIL: 01 FEBRUARY 2023

AUTODESK Authorized Training Center Learning Partner

Autodesk, the Autodesk logo, and ATC are registered trademarks or trademarks of Autodesk, Inc. and/or its subsidiaries and/or affiliates in the USA and/or other countries. All other brand names, product names, or trademarks belong to their respective holders Autodesk reserves the right to alter product and services offerings, and specifications and pricing at any time without notice, and is not responsible for typographical or graphical errors that may appear in this document. *2022 Autodesk, Inc. All rights reserved.

Autodesk did not provide the training courses or any of the training materials used at ATC Site. All courses and training materials are provided by the ATC.